

New England Region Cadillac & LaSalle Club, Inc.

Application for Membership and Annual Renewal

New England Region Cadillac & LaSalle Club, Inc.

Joining the New England Region Cadillac & LaSalle Club (NERCLC)

The New England Region proudly serves Cadillac and LaSalle enthusiasts from all six New England states. Membership is open to all individuals and there are no restrictions on the year or model of Cadillac or LaSalle. NERCLC publishes several newsletters each year, hosts events and meetings, and provides an opportunity to interact with other members from across the region. Classified and business ads are offered free to members.

For more information visit us online at <u>www.nerclc.com</u>

Membership Dues

The NERCLC membership year begins February 1 and ends January 31. Members are asked to renew annually during the month of January. Please note that members of NERCLC must also be members of Cadillac & LaSalle Club, Inc. (CLC) Please provide your CLC membership number on this application.

2020 Dues: \$20 for electronic newsletter. For enrollments after Sept. 1 membership extends through the following membership year. *Please make checks payable to NERCLC, Inc.*

Date:	CLC Membership # (required)		Would you be willing to:
Name:		• • •	- Be a judge
Spouse/Partner:			- Assist at shows
Number & Street:		_ Apt./Unit#	Join a committee 🗖
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			
Email:			
Please provide the name of you	Ir local newspaper:		
By providing an email address, I agree to re your local newspaper will be used for NERC		CLC, I understand that I can u	nsubscribe from email delivery at any time. The name

Make (CAD or LAS)	Year	Model/Series#	Color	Description

Please make your check payable to NERCLC, Inc. and mail it with this completed form to:

Gary J. Nabedian, NERCLC Treasurer 4 Pickman Drive Bedford, MA. 01730

